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Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o0 19:17

(115) 100m - Dievcata 2016 a mladsie :: Beh F

#

o U1 A W N

St.c.
(282)
(279)
(269)
(264)
(271)
(280)

Pocet pretekarov: 6
Start: 19.05.2023 09:10

Meno

ROZENBERGOVA Dominika

REGULYOVA Vivien
PASSAKOVA Ludmila
OSVALDOVA Lujza
PELLEGRINIOVA Sara
REPCOKOVA Nina

Nar.

2016
2018
2016
2017
2017
2017

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
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